10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Task

Pre-Assessment
Decide Market Target
Identify Resources
Search for Breakpoints
Market Research & Analysis
Competitor Analysis
Online Survey
Offline Interview
Data-base Analysis
Idenfity Demand
Resource Collections
Budget & Cost Analysis
Strategic Evaluations
Business Partnerships
On-going B2B Opportunities
New Competitors Cooperations
Monitor Risk
Analyze Market Stability
Check Resource Availability
Research Financial Aspects
Re-assessment of the Plan

Final Submission

Priority

(VRN CRE RN R R R R
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Duration

8.9d

7.9d

6.9d

19.5d

13.2d

9.9d

3.8d

58d

6.8d

6.3d

6.3d

3.8d

7.4d

8.3d

8.3d

58d

9.3d

6.3d

9.3d

5.3d

45d

1d

Start

2018-12-03

2018-12-03

2018-12-05

2018-12-13

2018-12-13

2018-12-13

2018-12-13

2018-12-13

2018-12-20

2018-12-28

2018-12-28

2018-12-28

2019-01-06

2019-01-07

2019-01-07

2019-01-07

2019-01-07

2019-01-07

2019-01-07

2019-01-07

2019-01-15

2019-01-21

Finish

2018-12-12

2018-12-11

2018-12-12

2019-01-04

2018-12-28

2018-12-24

2018-12-17

2018-12-20

2018-12-28

2019-01-04

2019-01-04

2019-01-01

2019-01-15

2019-01-16

2019-01-16

2019-01-12

2019-01-17

2019-01-14

2019-01-17

2019-01-12

2019-01-19

2019-01-21

Progress

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
46.4%
45.5%
55%
32%
47.2%
26%
64%
43%
0%

0%

Resources

Ackerley; Eachann

Ackerley

Eachann

Kaden; Gabriel; lan; Nadir; Nakia; Macario $23,452.5

Kaden; Gabriel; lan; Nadir

Kaden

Gabriel

lan

Nadir

Nakia; Macario

Nakia

Macario

Ackerley; Kaden; Gabriel; lan; Nadir; Macario = $27,780

Ackerley; Kaden
Ackerley

Kaden

Gabriel; lan; Nadir; Kaden; Macario

Gabriel; lan
Nadir; Kaden
Macario
Eachann

Ackerley

Cost

$9,685
$5,340

$4,345

$16,432.5

$6,022.5

$2,400
$4,110
$3,900
$7,020
$4,380

$2,640

$8,170
$4,980

$3,190

$19,610

$6,930
$9,765
$2,915
$2,475

$600

Work

168 h

8.9d

7.9d

425 h

304 h

10.95d

48d

6.85d

7.8d

121h

7.3d

48d

506 h

141h

8.3d

58d

365 h

12.6d

18.6 d

5.3d

4.5d

1d

Remaining Cost

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$14,715.35
$4,410.2
$2,241
$2,169.2
$10,305.15
$5,128.2
$3,515.4
$1,661.55
$2,475

$600

2018-12-03
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

2018-12-10 2018-12-17 2018-12-24

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

2018-12-31

1

2019-01-07
2 3 45 6 7 8 9

2019-01-14
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
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